
FRIDAY 9/16

SEPT 16 - OCT 8, 2022 EVENT SCHEDULE LIFECHURCH WEST CHESTER 



5:30PM

6:30PM

6:50PM

7:45PM

8:30PM

CHECK IN

WORSHIP

INTRO/JOURNEY BEGINS

SPIRITUAL OBSTACLES/TRUTH

DESTINY

MIKE & BRYN KELLY

BRYN KELLY

BRYN KELLY

SATURDAY 9/17

9:00AM

9:25AM

9:55AM

10:25AM

11:30AM

12:20PM

12:40PM

1:40PM

2:25PM

2:45PM

3:05PM

3:35PM

4:45PM

WORSHIP

MIND BODY CONNECTION

SEPARATION & DISCERNMENT

HEALING & THE CROSS

ORIGIN OF SIN/SPIRIT WORLDS

SATAN AND DEMONS

LUNCH BREAK

BODY, SOUL, SPIRIT

DOORPOINTS

REPENTANCE

8 R’S 

BITTERNESS TEACHING

BITTERNESS MINISTRY 

MIKE KELLY

MIKE KELLY

BRYN KELLY

RICK HANGER

BRYN KELLY

BRYN KELLY

MIKE KELLY

RICK HANGER

RICK HANGER

BRYN KELLY

BRYN KELLY

SUNDAY 9/18

2:00PM

2:25PM

3:20PM

5:00PM

WORSHIP

FATHER'S LOVE

MOTHER/FATHER'S LOVE MINISTRY

HOMEWORK/DISMISS

MIKE KELLY

RLI MINISTRY TEAM

SCHEDULE AND MINISTRY
SUBJECT TO CHANGE



THURSDAY 9/22

THURSDAY 9/29

THURSDAY 10/6

FRIDAY 10/7

SEPT 16 - OCT 8, 2022 EVENT SCHEDULE LIFECHURCH WEST CHESTER 



6:15PM

6:35PM

6:45PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

WORSHIP

TESTIMONIES

ACCUSATION TEACHING

ENVY & JEALOUSY TEACHING

MINISTRY SESSION

RICK HANGER

RUSS COURTNEY

BRYN KELLY

6:15PM

6:35PM

6:45PM

7:25PM

8:20PM

WORSHIP

TESTIMONIES

REJECTION TEACHING

UNLOVING/ANTICHRIST TEACHING

MINISTRY SESSION

BRYN KELLY

BRYN KELLY

BRYN KELLY

6:15PM

6:35PM

6:45PM

7:25PM

7:45PM

WORSHIP

TESTIMONIES

OCCULT TEACHING

OCCULT Q & A SESSION

MINISTRY SESSION

LONITA COLDWELL

BRYN KELLY

6:15PM

6:35PM

6:45PM

7:20PM

8:25PM

9:05PM

WORSHIP

TESTIMONIES

ADDICTIONS TEACHING

MINISTRY SESSION

FEAR TEACHING

MINISTRY SESSION

RICK HANGER

BRYN KELLY

LONITA COLDWELL

BRYN KELLY

SCHEDULE AND MINISTRY
SUBJECT TO CHANGE



SATURDAY 10/8*

SEPT 16 - OCT 8, 2022 EVENT SCHEDULE LIFECHURCH WEST CHESTER 



10:00AM

10:15AM

10:20AM

5:00PM

WORSHIP

PTSD/TRAUMA TEACHING &

MINISTRY SESSION

PERSONAL MINISTRY

EVENT ENDING

BRYN KELLY

RLI MINISTRY TEAM

*PERSONAL MINISTRY ONLY OPEN TO FULL EVENT

ATTENDEES WHO RETURN INTAKE FORM BY 9/22/22 

SCHEDULE AND MINISTRY
SUBJECT TO CHANGE


